
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 7 OF 10 - AUGUST 3-5, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1936.1541

20 A. Yates  1236.5172

59 J. Holden  1636.5253

155 B. Bostrom  1636.5404

99 G. May  836.5535

69 D. Eslick  2036.5566

311 R. Pietri  2036.5667

79 B. Young  2336.9128

62 D. Weber  737.1499

44 J. Haner  2037.17110

18 C. Ulrich  1537.18411

101 G. Mason  2837.27112

61 S. Jensen  2637.27613

19 J. Curtis  2737.59714

907 B. Thompson  437.66315

148 C. Lewin  1637.95516

288 R. Kienast  738.11717

302 S. Villa  1938.80018

269 J. Rock Page  1739.07319

75 J. Kerker  1139.19920

298 M. Garza  1239.54321

888 J. Dawson  1239.58222

971 G. Cloyd  739.81423

143 J. Fry  1340.03924

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1829.9831

155 B. Bostrom  2330.1762

20 A. Yates  2230.1853

59 J. Holden  1530.2434

99 G. May  830.2475

79 B. Young  2330.5976

44 J. Haner  2130.7937

69 D. Eslick  2530.8188

62 D. Weber  2130.8599

18 C. Ulrich  1530.86810

907 B. Thompson  530.89111

101 G. Mason  2830.92012

311 R. Pietri  2230.92413

61 S. Jensen  2531.08214

19 J. Curtis  2631.32715

288 R. Kienast  531.57816

148 C. Lewin  1631.65317

75 J. Kerker  1132.37418

269 J. Rock Page  1832.59319

302 S. Villa  2532.59520

298 M. Garza  1133.00121

888 J. Dawson  1833.08522

143 J. Fry  833.44723

971 G. Cloyd  633.45424

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1819.3791

20 A. Yates  1319.4562

155 B. Bostrom  2419.5663

59 J. Holden  519.5744

99 G. May  819.6715

79 B. Young  2119.7246

311 R. Pietri  2219.7927

62 D. Weber  819.8598

44 J. Haner  2119.8829

18 C. Ulrich  1519.89810

69 D. Eslick  2619.95311

61 S. Jensen  2419.99712

907 B. Thompson  820.10213

101 G. Mason  2820.10914

19 J. Curtis  2720.27515

288 R. Kienast  820.41016

148 C. Lewin  1620.51217

75 J. Kerker  1120.86118

302 S. Villa  1820.99919

269 J. Rock Page  621.11920

888 J. Dawson  1821.23721

971 G. Cloyd  1121.26722

298 M. Garza  1121.35523

143 J. Fry  821.76124
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